Name

Aaron O'brien
Bryan Yates
Cherie Fox
Daniel Brown
Joseph Watson
Randall Edwards
Stephen Diaz
Austin Burgess
Liam Sartor
John Hunt

Current Dept

Information Tech Services
Information Tech Services

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
District Courts Admin

Dept #
0601
0601
3101
5030
5001
5030
5001
5030
5030
2501

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Current Title

System Analyst/Programmer
Senior System Analyst/Prog

Title Specialist
Detention Officer
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Detention Officer
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Court Officer

Crnt Salary

$106,797
$116,135
$36,040
$50,169
$83,343
$45,419
$85,642
$49,918
$47,676
$72,380

Grade

515
516
532
551
556
551
556
551
551
554

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

New Dept

Information Tech Services
Information Tech Services

Justice of the Peace #3
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

199th District Court

June 20, 2022

Dept #
0601
0601
2433
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
5001
2510

New Title

Senior System Analyst/Prog
System Programming Supervisor

Legal Clerk I

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff- Recruit
Deputy Sheriff- Recruit
Court Officer

New Salary

$112,136
$127,749
$33,441
$59,645
$83,343
$63,923
$85,642
$59,645
$59,645
$72,380

Grade

516
518
531
556
556
556
556
555
555
554

Min?

YES

YES

YES
YES

% chg
5%
10%
-7%
19%
0%
41%
0%
19%
25%
0%

Eff Date

6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022
6/13/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
HR-Preapproval; Promotion. $800 Equipment Allowance
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
$800 Equipment Allowance
$800 Equipment Allowance
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral



