COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 20, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Aaron O'brien	Information Tech Services	0601	System Analyst/Programmer	\$106,797	515	Information Tech Services	0601	Senior System Analyst/Prog	\$112,136	516		5%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Bryan Yates	Information Tech Services	0601	Senior System Analyst/Prog	\$116,135	516	Information Tech Services	0601	System Programming Supervisor	\$127,749	518		10%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Cherie Fox	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$36,040	532	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$33,441	531	YES	-7%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Demotion
Daniel Brown	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$50,169	551	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$59,645	556		19%	6/13/2022	HR-Preapproval; Promotion. \$800 Equipment Allowance
Joseph Watson	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$83,343	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$83,343	556		0%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Randall Edwards	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$63,923	556	YES	41%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Stephen Diaz	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$85,642	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$85,642	556		0%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Austin Burgess	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$49,918	551	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff- Recruit	\$59,645	555	YES	19%	6/13/2022	\$800 Equipment Allowance
Liam Sartor	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,676	551	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff- Recruit	\$59,645	555	YES	25%	6/13/2022	\$800 Equipment Allowance
John Hunt	District Courts Admin	2501	Court Officer	\$72,380	554	199th District Court	2510	Court Officer	\$72,380	554		0%	6/13/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral